Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
151www.aerotech.com
ALS135 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ALS135 Series Linear Motor Stage
ALS135-025 25 mm (1 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS135-050 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS135-100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS135-150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS135-200 200 mm (8 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
Limits
-NC Normally-closed end of travel limit switches (STANDARD)
-NO Normally-open end of travel limit switches
Encoder